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2013-07-13
Championnat de France C/J/S
nnat de France par équipe - L'Argentiére la Bessée

EC1
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak S 98.65+2 100+102 100.65 | 3785 -
Simon
2 Baptiste Simon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 104.59+4 108.69+6 108.59 | 3574.5 -
8
3 Baptiste Simon Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 108.71+0 111.27+8 108.71 | 3365.4 -
2
4 Baptiste Simon Lannion Canoe Kayak J 123.15+4 111.83+2 113.83 | 3155 -
5 Baptiste Simon Muret Olympique C.k. S 117.99+0 110.7+54 117.99 | 2944.5 -
8
6 Baptiste Simon Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist J 122.88+6 117.06+4 121.06 | 2735.4 -
2
7 Baptiste Simon Alliance Ck Val De Loire S | 155.57+154 118.41+8 126.41 635 -
8 Baptiste Simon Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 122.79+4 124.37+54 126.79 | 2314.5 =
8
9 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Foyer Laique De Lanester S 120.51+10 125.56+2 127.56 | 2105.4 -
Simon o
10 |Baptiste Simon C.k. Audincourtois 127.53+6 127.06+256 | 133.53 | 1895 -
11 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Lagny C 142.88+2 130.33+4 134.33 | 1684.5 -
8
12 | Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 136.53+6 140.16+54 | 142.53 | 1475.4 -
2
13 | Baptiste Simon Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 134.59+52 141.68+6 147.68 | 1265 -
14 | Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 168.04+204 151.91+10 | 161.91 | 1054.5 -
8
15 | Baptiste Simon Club Sportif Beaumontais 153.88+54 136.94+58 | 194.94 | 84542 -
16 | Theo Lefetey Canoe Kayak Club France C | 146.86+100 = 246.86 | 635 >
EC2
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Club France S 123.76+0 119.94+8 123.76 | 3785 -
2 Baptiste Simon C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 128.54+0 127.08+2 128.54 | 2210 -
3 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 131.33+4 - 135.33 | 635 -

Simon
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Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Simon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 118.9+8 119.94+0 119.94 | 3785 -
2 Baptiste Simon Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 121.89+4 117.49+6 123.49 | 3543.0 -

8
3 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 122.07+56 124.55+0 124.55 | 3299.9 -
Simon
4 Baptiste Simon C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 125.17+4 126.37+4 129.17 | 3057.9 -
8
5 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste La Plagne Eaux Vives S 130.21+4 124.29+6 130.29 | 2816.0 -
Simon 6
6 Sixtine Malaterre Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak S 124.79+6 142.02+4 130.79 | 2572.8 -
8
7 Baptiste Simon Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. S 133.88+6 - 139.88 | 2330.9 -
6
8 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Uzerche C 136.14+6 143.45+54 | 142.14 | 2089.0 -
4
9 Oriane Pottier - Manon Foyer Laique De Lanester J 137.44+6 143.37+4 143.44 | 18471 -
Caveribere - Lisa Marechal 2
10 | Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 138.94+10 - 148.94 | 1603.9 -
4
11 Baptiste Simon C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S | 169.63+114 147.93+4 151.93 | 1362.0 -
2
12 | Baptiste Simon Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C | 165.64+172 156.9+18 174.9 | 1120.1 -
13 | Baptiste Simon Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 153.46+110 | 169.76+102 | 263.46 | 876.92 -
14 | Baptiste Simon Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 151.92+210 | 152.98+214 | 361.92 635 -

EKH

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
10 | Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Pontarlier S 101.01+0 100.54+2 101.01 635 -
11 Baptiste Simon Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 103.04+4 99.29+2 101.29 | 3386.8 >

4
12 | Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Club France S 99.15+6 99.58+2 101.58 | 3346.5 -
2
13 | Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. S 101.18+2 99.27+10 103.18 | 3306.2 -
Simon
14 | Baptiste Simon Lannion Canoe Kayak S 101.45+2 107.82+10 103.45 | 3267.1 -
4
15 | Baptiste Simon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 102.94+58 102.13+2 104.13 635 -
16 |Baptiste Simon La Plagne Eaux Vives 111.19+2 105.04+0 105.04 | 3186.5 -
17 | Baptiste Simon Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C 107.53+4 103.05+2 105.05 | 3147.4 -
4
18 | Dimitri Etienne - Malo Le Paih | Canoe Kayak Plumeliau J 105.4+0 108.15+4 105.4 635 -
- Francois Gillot
19 |Baptiste Simon Les Alligators - Landerneau J 108.14+2 105.58+0 105.58 | 3066.8 -
20 | Baptiste Simon Audincourt Action Eaux Vives S 105.62+54 103.71+2 105.71 | 3027.7 -
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Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Clement Cierocki - Thibault
Marchand - Louison Turmeau

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Silvere Desongins - Jerome
Olhagaray - Emilien Kempf

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Club Du Lie

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Herouville Caen Cano

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. Guingampais

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Red Star Club Champigny

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.
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2508.6
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Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Simon

Baptiste Simon
Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon
Simon

Baptiste Simon

- Baptiste

- Baptiste

- Baptiste

Tristan Bronsard - Yann Le

Govic - Nicolas

Coudert

Albi Kayak Canoe

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc

Getigne Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Canoe Club Du Lie

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Red Star Club Champigny

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Kayak Club De Metz

Albi Kayak Canoe
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Club Nautique De Rivery

Red Star Club Champigny
Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

C.k. Audincourtois

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak Plumeliau
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128.73+16

112.07+8
122.93+12

115.53+6
132.19+52

118.83+4

123.56+4

114.44+10

120.96+4

121.83+4

123.94+2
127.62+0
127.22+4
123.37+8
129.26+4
127.15+8

147.91+110
131.29+6
129.8+12

139.17+254

136.87+2
164.51+218
99.04+56
139.53+162
152.79+216
128.8+50
116.54+64
131.49+216
147.47+52
155.46+108
92.79+2
95.41+0

92.61+4

98.17+6

114.05+6

110.33+12
116.27+4

115.37+6
117.5+4
138.1+4

117.92+6

117.05+10

124.01+58

126.64+58

124.9+4
132.81+152
123.29+6
126.1+8
127.49+52
127.68+6

128.68+8
127.11+306
131.75+6
128.25+10

131.41+108
145.51+6
95.93+56
147.82+6
151.34+4
119.08+156
136.77+58
128.82+56
152.22+108
92.98+0

93.09+52

94.94+2

120.05

120.07
120.27

121.37
121.5

122.83

123.92

124.44

124.96

125.83

125.94
127.62
129.29
131.37
133.26
133.68

136.68
137.29
137.75
138.25

138.87
151.51
151.93
153.82
155.34
178.8
180.54
184.82
199.47
260.22
92.98
95.41

96.61

96.94

1791.6

635
1711.0

635

635

635
1552.2

635

635

1432.5

635
635
635
635
635
1193.1

635

635

635
1033.1

994 1
635
635

874.4
635

795.02
635
635
635
635

3785

3744.6

3705.6

3665.3




Benjamin Travostino - Pierre
Bourliaud - Thomas Rosset

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Canoe Club Du Lie

93.88+4

96.34+2

100.91+154
98.72+0

99.99+8

95.24+2

97+6

94.43+4
103.57+2

99.16+0

97.24

98.34

98.43
98.72

99.16

3624.9

3585.9

3545.6
3505.2

3466.2




